Elan Microelectronics Crop.
EM65168/EM65168A
80 COM/SEG LCD DRIVER
DEC 18, 2003
Version 0.8
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
EM65168/EM65168A Specification Revision History

(12) CMOS process (P-type silicon substrate)
(13) EM65168A is compatible with EM83040A.
(14) Package (Ordering information):
Part Number Versions Description Package information
EM65168H Bare chip NA Page 30
EM65168AH Bare chip NA Page 30
Note: The EM65168 series has the following sub-codes depending on their shapes.
  H: Bare chip (Aluminum pad without bumped); GH: Gold bumped chip;
F: COF package; T: TAB (TCP) package
  Example  EM65168H  EM65168: Elan number ; H: Bare chip
3. Application
 Data Bank
 LCD toy
 Education computer
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                                   EM65168/EM65168A LCD DRIVER
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
5
4. Pin configurations
Figure 1. Pin configuration